
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

FEB. 2019 YTD FEB. 2019 YTD

14 25 $1,564,506.00 $3,553,841.00

0 2 $0.00 $316,010.00

NEW RESIDENCES 

NEW DUPLEX'S (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)0 2 $0.00 $316,010.00

0 1 $0.00 $490,000.00NEW APARTMENTS (UNITS TOTAL)

NEW DUPLEX'S (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

0 1 $0.00 $490,000.00

3 5 $550,000.00 $7,296,000.00

NEW APARTMENTS (UNITS TOTAL)

NEW COMMERCIALS3 5 $550,000.00 $7,296,000.00

7 15 $150,490.00 $271,208.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS7 15 $150,490.00 $271,208.00

3 4 $96,650.00 $131,650.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS3 4 $96,650.00 $131,650.00

1 1 $3,500.00 $3,500.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

4 11 $54,600.00 $176,846.00

0 9 $0.00 $4,480,254.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

0 9 $0.00 $4,480,254.00

2 3 $29,000.00 $41,000.00

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

FOUNDATIONS2 3 $29,000.00 $41,000.00

2 3 $2,315.00 $8,315.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

2 3 $2,315.00 $8,315.00

2 6 $32,500.00 $85,500.00OTHER (CELL TOWER UPGRADES & SOLAR PANEL ROOF)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

2 6 $32,500.00 $85,500.00OTHER (CELL TOWER UPGRADES & SOLAR PANEL ROOF)

TOTALS 38 85 $2,483,561.00 $16,854,124.00TOTALS 38 85 $2,483,561.00 $16,854,124.00

TOTALS

41 2018 FEBRUARY CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 3,500,950.00
TOTALS

41
96 2018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 8,795,343.00

2018 FEBRUARY CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 3,500,950.00

96
85

2018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 8,795,343.00

2019 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 16,854,124.0085 2019 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 16,854,124.00

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

FEB. 2019 YTD FEB. 2019 YTD FEB. 2019 YTD FEB. 2019

38 85 $13,586.00BUILDING PERMITS $51,308.00

YTD 

38 85 $13,586.00

76 170 $6,157.50ELECTRIC PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS $51,308.00

$13,512.50

35 75 $3,430.50

22 39 $770.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

$6,436.50

$1,365.0022 39 $770.00

8 22 $265.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS

$1,365.00

$745.008 22 $265.00

25 67 $2,062.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

$745.00

$4,001.5025 67 $2,062.00

17 33 $340.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS $660.00

$4,001.50

17 33 $340.00

32 72 $3,200.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS $660.00

$7,200.0032 72 $3,200.00

56 129 $1,680.00

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $3,870.00

$7,200.00

1 2 $2,077.35

31 74 $1,085.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

$2,122.35

$2,590.0031 74 $1,085.00

0 0 $0.00MOVING PERMITS

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY $2,590.00

$0.000 0 $0.00

0 0 $0.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS $0.00

$0.00

0 0 $0.00

16 36 $480.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

$1,080.00

$0.00

16 36 $480.00

92 223 $265.69

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

$1,080.00

$596.7792 223 $265.69CREDIT CARD FEES $596.77

TOTALS 449 1027 $35,399.04 $95,487.62

TOTALS

466
TOTALS

2018 FEBRUARY FEES COLLECTED: $ 38,105.13466
998 2018 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 83,096.77

2018 FEBRUARY FEES COLLECTED: $ 38,105.13

998
1027 2019 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 95,487.62

2018 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 83,096.77


